
Black Enclosure 1593JBK
Grey Enclosure 1593JGY

Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[#4 x 3/4" self-tapping oval head (19.1mm)] 1593QS100

P.C. Board Screws
[#4 x 1/4" self-tapping (6.4mm)]

1593ATS50 (Pkg. 50)
1593ATS100 (Pkg. 100)

Belt or Pocket Clip
1599CLIP (Black)

1599CLIPGY (Grey)

1593J Enclosure

ACCESSORIES

PART NUMBERS

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes top and bottom cover and 2 cover screws.
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Hand Held Instrument (1593J)SECTION A-A
(Side View Inside Assembly)

Top View of Assembly

End View of Assembly
SECTION B-B

(Inside of Bottom Cover)

Maximum P.C. Board Size

Detail View of PCB Boss
(Located on Top and Bottom Cover)

Top Cover

Bottom Cover
Cover Screw

28.00
[1.102]

59.07
[2.325]

28.00
[1.102]59.07

[2.325]

15.53
[.612]

15.53
[.612]

R1.65
[.065]

n3.20
[.126]

X 4

18.53
[.730]

6.50
[.256]

27.50
[1.083]

60.53
[2.383]

(Inner Box Length)

60.53
[2.383]

(Inner Box Width)

7.78
[.306]

Bottom Cover

P.C. Board Aligned on Bosses

.73
[.029]

(PCB dist from inner wall)

55.06
[2.168]

(Inlay Width)

55.06
[2.168]

(Inlay Length)

66.25
[2.608]

66.25
[2.608]

.75
[.030]

(Inlay Depth)

50.00
[1.969]

5.50
[.217]

n

(Top Assem Boss n)

5.49
[.216]

n

(Bottom Assem Boss n)

P.C. Board

22.00
[.866]

(Inner Box Height)

4.75
[.187]

n

4.50
[.177]

Bottom Cover

P.C. Board
(Not Supplied)

P.C. Board
(Not Supplied)

1593J


